
Report Cover Page

Query Selection Criteria: Page: 1 of 2

Modification Number:

Order Number: 

Date Signed:

Current Completion Date:

Ultimate Completion Date:

Dollars Obligated:

Type of Contract:

PBSC:

Contract Bundling: 

Product Service Code:

CIN/DUNS:

Contractor Name from Contract: 

Extent Competed:

Solicitation Procedures:

Reason Not Competed:

Pre-Award Synopsis Requirement:

Contracting Officer's Determination
of Business Size: 

Subcontracting Plan:

IDV Type:

Award Type:  

Contractor's Tin: 

HUBZone: 

Small Disadvantaged Business:

Woman Owned Business: 

Veteran Owned Business:

Vendor Address City:

Vendor Address State: 

Government Contract Specialist:

Project Title Description :

Contract Status Code: 

Report Name: TAB05

Operating Division: 'SAMHSA'

Contracting Agency Code:

Contracting Office Code: 

Contract Number:

10/01/2009

NAICS Code: 

09/30/2010 To

 To 

 To

 To

Run Date: 01/03/2011 03:01 PM

Sort Criteria: Operating Division, Reporting Agency

Type Set Aside:

Evaluated Preference: 



Departmental Contracts Information System

Contract Trends by Reporting Agency and Contracting Office

01/03/2011 03:01 PMRun Date:

Report Name: TAB05

Date Signed: 10/01/2009 09/30/2010- 

Note: actions with $0 Dollars Obligated are included

Page: 2 of 2

SAMHSA

DHRM

00270

00277

00280

00283

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 1

 2

 1

 3

 $479,949.00

 $8,527,243.00

 $1,679,302.00

 $7,243,125.00

 0

 0

 0

 29

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $39,126,502.00

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 21

 28

 54

 302

 $19,812,077.00

 $21,416,970.00

 $42,165,484.00

 $193,450,740.00

DHRMTotal  0  $0.00  7  $17,929,619.00  29  $39,126,502.00  0  $0.00  0  $0.00  405  $276,845,271.00

Office Code Count Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars Count   Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars

Substance Abuse and Mental Health AdminReporting Agency:

SAMHSATotal  0  $0.00  7  $17,929,619.00  29  $39,126,502.00  0  $0.00  0  $0.00  405  $276,845,271.00

Substance Abuse and Mental Health AdminOperating Division: 

 0  $0.00  7  $17,929,619.00  29  $39,126,502.00  0  $0.00  0  $0.00  405  $276,845,271.00Total Department:

IDV DCA DO BPA CALL PO MODS

 (

 ( 

  )

  )

Department Total Actions:

Department Total Dollars:

 441

 $333,901,392.00

Agency Total Actions:

Agency Total Dollars:

 441

 $333,901,392.00

Division Total Actions:

Division Total Dollars:

 441

 $333,901,392.00


