Page: 1 of 2

Query Selection Criteria:						P				
Run Date:	01/03/2011 0)3:01 F	PM	Evaluated Preference:						
Report Name:	TAB05			,	Woman Owned	d Business:				
Operating Division:	'SAMHSA'			,	Veteran Owned	d Business:				
Contracting Agency Code:				,	Vendor Addres	ss City:				
Contracting Office Code:				,	Vendor Addres	ss State:				
Contract Number:										
Modification Number:					Government C	ontract Specialist:				
Order Number:					Project Title Description:					
Date Signed:	10/01/2009	To	09/30/2010		Contract Status	s Code:				
Current Completion Date:		To								
Ultimate Completion Date:		To								
Dollars Obligated:		To								
Type of Contract:										
PBSC:					Sort Criteria:	Operating Division, Reporting Agency				
Contract Bundling:										
CIN/DUNS:										
Contractor Name from Contract:										
Extent Competed:										
Contracting Officer's Determination of Business Size:										
Solicitation Procedures:										
Type Set Aside:										
Reason Not Competed:										
Pre-Award Synopsis Requirement:										
Subcontracting Plan:										
IDV Type:										
Award Type:										
Contractor's Tin:										
HUBZone:										

Small Disadvantaged Business:

NAICS Code:

Product Service Code:

Departmental Contracts Information System Contract Trends by Reporting Agency and Contracting Office

Report Name: TAB05 Page: 2 of 2

Date Signed: 10/01/2009 - 09/30/2010 Run Date: 01/03/2011 03:01 PM

Operating Division: Substance Abuse and Mental Health Admin (SAMHSA)

Reporting Agency: Substance Abuse and Mental Health Admin (DHRM)

		IDV		DCA	DO		BPA C	ALL		PO		MODS
Office Code	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars	Count	Dollars
00270	0	\$0.00) 1	\$479,949.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	21	\$19,812,077.00
00277	0	\$0.00	2	\$8,527,243.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	28	\$21,416,970.00
00280	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,679,302.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	54	\$42,165,484.00
00283	0	\$0.00	3	\$7,243,125.00	29	\$39,126,502.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	302	\$193,450,740.00
Total DHRM	0	\$0.00	7	\$17,929,619.00	29	\$39,126,502.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	405	\$276,845,271.00

Agency Total Actions: 441

Agency Total Dollars: \$333,901,392.00

Total SAMHSA 0 \$0.00 7 \$17,929,619.00 29 \$39,126,502.00 0 \$0.00 0 \$0.00 405 \$276,845,271.00

Division Total Actions: 441

Division Total Dollars: \$333,901,392.00

Total Department: 0 \$0.00 7 \$17,929,619.00 29 \$39,126,502.00 0 \$0.00 0 \$0.00 405 \$276,845,271.00

Department Total Actions: 441

Department Total Dollars: \$333,901,392.00

Note: actions with \$0 Dollars Obligated are included